
 

Fresh Salad of the Day 

 

Fresh Specialty Sandwich 

Wednesday, October 1 

Chicken Sandwich 

Potato Wedges 

Thursday, October 2 

PopCorn Chicken Bowl 

Mashed Potatoes 

Sweet Corn 

Friday, October 3 

Pepperoni Pizza 

Romaine Tossed Salad 

Fresh Red Apple 

 

Monday, October 6 

Chicken Sandwich 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Fruit 

Tuesday, October 7 

Walking Taco, Nacho’s, 

Or Soft Taco’s 

Refried Beans 

Romaine Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Wednesday, October 8 

Pasta Bowl 

Meatballs or Chicken 

Marinera Sauce 

Garlic Bread 

Thursday, October 9 

Chicken Tenders 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Pear 

Friday, October 10 

Cheese Pizza 

Romaine Tossed Salad 

Fresh Oranges 

Monday, October 13 

Trojan Burger 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Apple 

Tuesday, October 14 

Walking Taco, Nacho’s, 

Or Soft Taco’s 

Refried Beans 

Romaine Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Wednesday, October 15 

Bosco Sticks 

Marinera Sauce 

Romaine Lettuce 

Fresh Pear 

Thursday, October 16 

PopCorn Chicken Bowl 

Mashed Potatoes 

Sweet Corn 

Friday, October 17 

Meat Pizza 

Romaine Tossed Salad 

Fresh Pears 



Monday, October 27 

Trojan Burger 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Apple 

Tuesday, October 28 

Walking Taco, Nacho’s, 

Or Soft Taco’s 

Refried Beans 

Romaine Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Wednesday, October 29 

Pepperoni Pizza 

Fresh Vegetables 

Fresh Pear 

Thursday, October 30 

PopCorn Chicken Bowl 

Mashed Potatoes 

Sweet Corn 

Friday, October 31 

 

1/2 day  

Monday, October 20 

Chicken Sandwich 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Fruit 

Tuesday, October 21 

Walking Taco, Nacho’s, 

Or Soft Taco’s 

Refried Beans 

Romaine Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Wednesday, October 22 

Pasta Bowl 

Meatballs or Chicken 

Marinera Sauce 

Garlic Bread 

Thursday, October 23 

Chicken Tenders 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Pear 

Friday, October 24 

 

No School 




